Advantages
IP20
LUMILINE LED 3.0 1
LML3ST.10.011.8A3000 11 1300 - 1400 3000K >80 IP20 100°X105° 85°X90° 1kg
LML3ST.10.011.8A4000 11 1350 - 1450 4000K >80 IP20 100°X105° 85°X90° 1kg
LML3ST.10.017.8A3000 17 1950 - 2150 3000K >80 IP20 100°X105° 85°X90° 1kg
LML3ST.10.017.8A4000 17 2050 - 2250 4000K >80 IP20 100°X105° 85°X90° 1kg
LUMILINE LED 3.0 2
LML3ST.20.032.8A3000 32 3850 - 4350 3000K >80 IP20 100°X105° 85°X90° 2kg
LML3ST.20.032.8A4000 32 4100 - 4600 4000K >80 IP20 100°X105° 85°X90° 2kg
LUMILINE
LED 3.0
Solid aluminum housing
Several variants of available types of di�users
Branded components
Quick and easy installation
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
LUMILINE LED 3.0 3
LML3ST.30.046.8A3000 46 5850 - 6450 3000K >80 IP20 100°X105° 85°X90° 2,7kg
LML3ST.30.046.8A4000 46 6150 - 6750 4000K >80 IP20 100°X105° 85°X90° 2,7kg
LUMILINE LED 3.0 4
LML3ST.40.076.8A3000 76 9750 - 10750 3000K >80 IP20 100°X105° 85°X90° 4,1kg
LML3ST.40.076.8A4000 76 10250 - 11200 4000K >80 IP20 100°X105° 85°X90° 4,1kg
*Depending on the lens used, the luminous �ux output may vary, so the table may show luminous
�ux ranges for a given power version for illustrative purposes.
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip